
Staff Details Name  Mob.

Name of 

the B.E.O
LAXMAN MISHRA

Name of 

the 

C.D.P.O

LAXMIPRIYA MISHRA AYUSH Doctor(M) Dr. BIKASH RANJAN BABU 9439277010

Mob. No. 7077447165 Mob. No. 9439027450 AYUSH Doctor(F) Dr. SWARNAMAYEE GADTIA 7656950654

Office No.
Office 

No.
PHARMACIST SASWAT SAHU 6371803718

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept.

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK, CHC BINKA

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

District -SUBARNAPUR Block-BINKA MHT UID -121435

ANM NEERABATI BISWAL 7978673288

Name of 

the W.E.O
DEBAJANI BEHERA

Name of 

the 

Officer

VACCANT Driver KRUSHNA CH DASH 7681005927

Office No. Office 

No. Superintendent-CHC/SDH

ST & SC Dev. Dept Labour ESI Dept.

Mob. No. 9556840847 Mob. No.



1 01-04-2024 Monday UTKAL DIWAS

2 02-04-2024 Tuesday Bagbahali AWC AWC 21392010601 8917374838 8280425802

3 03-04-2024 Wednesday kaudiamunda AWC AWC 21392010617 6370787849 8280425797

Tamul tikra AWC AWC 21392010624 8260831502 8280425797

4 04-04-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

5 05-04-2024 Friday Sankara I AWC AWC 21392010618 9348817135 8280425798

6 06-04-2024 Saturday Sankara V AWC AWC 21392010622 8144892299 8280425800

Sankara VI AWC AWC 21392010623 9937931270 8280425800

7 07-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

Karnagoth AWC AWC 21392010631 8249820106 8280425839

8 08-04-2024 Monday Sankara II AWC AWC 21392010619 6372251588 8080425798

9 09-04-2024 Tuesday Sankara III AWC AWC 21392010624 8018406304 8280425799

Sankara IV AWC AWC 21392010621 9178756453 8280425799

10 10-04-2024 Wednesday Charada I AWC AWC 21392010401 9777240234 8280425836

Charada II AWC AWC 21392010402 9437543547 8280425836

11 11-04-2024 Thursday ID-UL-FITRE

12 12-04-2024 Friday Charada III AWC AWC 21392010403 9861735672 8280425837

Charada IV AWC AWC 21392010404 6371139019 8280425837

13 13-04-2024 Saturday P. Sahajabahal AWC AWC 21392010017 7008405035 8280425848

Fulmuthi IV AWC AWC 21392010429 9777338838 8280425835

14 14-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

15 15-04-2024 Monday Fulmuthi I AWC AWC 21392010406 7681049702 8280425835

Fulmuthi III AWC AWC 21392010408 8249791905 8280425835

16 16-04-2024 Tuesday Fulmuthi II AWC AWC 21392010407 9861365915 8280425835

17 17-04-2024 Wednesday RAMNAVAMI

18 18-04-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

19 19-04-2024 Friday Ghantopali I AWC AWC 21392010610 9861893409 8280425842

Ghantopali II AWC AWC 21392010611 8260140425 8280425842

Ghantopali III AWC AWC 21392010612 9178092793 8280425842

20 20-04-2024 Saturday Katapali AWC AWC 21392010616 8838941880 8280425819

Bastipada AWC AWC 21392010628 9937457046 8280425819

Nuapada AWC AWC 21392010629 9337472903 8280425819

Katapali HP AWC AWC 21392010630 9348511790 8280425819

21 21-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

22 22-04-2024 Monday Kaintara I AWC AWC 21392010613 6370714374 8280425840

Kaintara II AWC AWC 21392010614 7894191192 8280425840

23 23-04-2024 Tuesday Kaintara III AWC AWC 21392010615 9937763698 8280425840

Baidadera AWC AWC 21392010616 9938368159 8280425840

24 24-04-2024 Wednesday Fabsi I AWC AWC 21392010608 9668333342 8280425841

Fabsi II AWC AWC 21392010609 7077189133

Uparpada AWC AWC 21392010627 9556548499

25 25-04-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

26 26-04-2024 Friday Baunsuni II AWC AWC 21392010624 7855813153 8280425838

27 27-04-2024 Saturday Baunsuni III AWC AWC 21392010604 9668215129 8280425839

28 28-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

29-04-2024 Monday Baunsuni IV AWC AWC 21392010606 9556630819 8280425839

29 30-04-2024 Tuesday Baunsuni I AWC AWC 21392010624 9178139250 8280425838

APRIL : 2024

Contract No. of 

ASHASL
.N

O
Date NAME OF INSTITUTION

TYPE 

OF 

INST.

CODE OF INST.Day
Contract No. 

AWC/School



30 Gandhinagarpada AWC AWC 21392010626 6371043673 8280425838

31 01-05-2024 Wednesday REPORT AND RETURN DAY

32 02-05-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

33 03-05-2024 Friday Gargadbahal I AWC AWC 21392010409 9938259192 8280425847

Gargadbahal II AWC AWC 21392010410 6371510566 8280425847

Tikrapada AWC AWC 21392010430 8456048882 8280425847

34 04-05-2024 Saturday Pandkital AWC AWC 21392010433 6372063493 8280425852

Deherigoth AWC AWC 21392010405 9337851802 8280425852

35 05-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

36 06-05-2024 Monday Ghodadhar AWC AWC 21392010411 8658246109 8280425852

37 07-05-2024 Tuesday Sansamura I AWC AWC 21392010421 9178052634 8280425853

Sansamura II AWC AWC 21392010422 8658930046 8280425853

38 08-05-2024 Wednesday Gariapali AWC AWC 21392010431 8480689036 8280425849

Kartang I AWC AWC 21392010412 9556234140 8280425854

39 09-05-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

40 10-05-2024 Friday Kartang II AWC AWC 21392010413 9938302987 8280425855

Kartang III AWC AWC 21392010414 7853819967 8280425855

41 11-05-2024 Saturday Shantipada AWC AWC 21392010620 7749099059 8280425851

Bhikabahali AWC AWC 21392010607 6371293936 8280425841

42 12-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

43 13-05-2024 Monday Sakma I AWC AWC 21392010618 9937512630 8280425851

Sakma II AWC AWC 21392010619 9337748362 8280425851

44 14-05-2024 Tuesday Padhanpali AWC AWC 21392010322 7894640206 8280425850

45 15-05-2024 Wednesday Mahadevpali AWC AWC 21392010415 9668835032 8280425849

46 16-05-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

47 17-05-2024 Friday Nagapali AWC AWC 21392010432 8260454451 8280425850

48 18-05-2024 Saturday Khatipada AWC AWC 21392010432 8144590523 8280425850

49 19-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

50 20-05-2024 Monday Tulundupali III AWC AWC 21392010428 7854805253 8080425846

51 21-05-2024 Tuesday Tulundupali I AWC AWC 21392010426 7684089417 8280425845

52 22-05-2024 Wednesday Tulundupali II AWC AWC 21392010427 9692175927 82804258845

53 23-05-2024 Thursday BUDHA PURNIMA

54 24-05-2024 Friday Seledi I AWC AWC 21392010423 8658876201 8280425843

Seledi IV AWC AWC 21392010435 6372246193 8280425843

55 25-05-2024 Saturday Seledi III AWC AWC 21392010425 8144796424 8280425844

Jharpada AWC AWC 21392010434 7735140049 8280425844

56 26-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

57 27-05-2024 Monday Seledi II AWC AWC 21392010424 9692510886 8280425844

58 28-05-2024 Tuesday Jamchhapar AWC AWC 21392010211 9178840232 7852928552

59 29-05-2024 Wednesday Bhramarapli AWC AWC 21392010204 9178961611 7682094180

60 30-05-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

61 31-05-2024 Friday Rahila AWC AWC 21392010236 8456834604 7682094180

Jharapada AWC AWC 21392010222 7847811375 7682094180

62 01-06-2024 Saturday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

63 02-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

64 03-06-2024 Monday Rahila HP AWC AWC 21392010237 7894248112 7682094180

Papakshyaya AWC AWC 21392010235 9938791316 7682094180

65 04-06-2024 Tuesday Jagdalpur AWC AWC 21392010225 9040048133 7852928552

Total

Total

MAY : 2024

JUNE : 2024



Nuapali AWC AWC 21392010233 6372654310 7852928552

66 05-06-2024 Wednesday Jabda AWC AWC 21392010224 8018321053 7852928552

Jabda Kulpada AWC AWC 21392010210 8917438273 7852928552

67 06-06-2024 Thursday Sabitri Amabasya

68 07-06-2024 Friday Urley AWC AWC 21392010240 7077662315 7682094182

69 08-06-2024 Saturday Urley HP AWC AWC 21392010241 7077662315 7682094182

Kairapali AWC AWC 21392010212 8018222323 7682094182

70 09-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

71 10-06-2024 Monday Patharkhandi I AWC AWC 21392010323 9938406202 8280425794

Patharkhandi II AWC AWC 21392010324 9938342100 8280425794

72 11-06-2024 Tuesday Julunda I AWC AWC 21392010308 9777423330 8280425793

73 12-06-2024 Wednesday Julunda II AWC AWC 21392010309 8260579217 8280425793

Jagannath Vihar AWC AWC 21392010307 7326088084 8280425793

74 13-06-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

75 14-06-2024 Friday PAHILI RAJA

76 15-06-2024 Saturday RAJA SANKRANTI

77 16-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

78 17-06-2024 Monday ID-UL-ZUHA

79 18-06-2024 Tuesday Patharkhandi PS SCH 21230104801 9937552321

80 19-06-2024 Wednesday Julunda PS SCH 21230104102 9938951891

81 20-06-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

82 21-06-2024 Friday Bileibahali AWC AWC 21392010305 8249889940 8280425795

Bileibahali PS SCH 21230103901 7894674545

83 22-06-2024 Saturday Mahubahali AWC AWC 21392010331 9668635715 8280425795

Mahubahali PS SCH 21230104401 9778812379

84 23-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

85 24-06-2024 Monday Julunda GTOUPS SCH 21230104101 9777808931

86 25-06-2024 Tuesday

87 26-06-2024 Wednesday Julunda HS SCH 21230104151 9861287168

88 27-06-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

89 28-06-2024 Friday Rangapur PS SCH 21230104901 9777782505

90 29-06-2024 Saturday Rangapur AWC AWC 21392010333 9337296713 8280425795

91 30-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

92 01-07-2024 Monday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

93 02-07-2024 Tuesday Jibandadar NPS SCH 21230104401 9178098310

Jibandadar AWC AWC 21392010328 7853864194 8280425792

94 03-07-2024 Wednesday Khurdiabahal AWC AWC 21392010311 6370874515 8280425792

95 04-07-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

96 05-07-2024 Friday Khurdiabahal GPUPS SCH 21230104301 7894631378

97 06-07-2024 Saturday Kalsepali AWC AWC 21392010310 6370227871 8280425792

Kalsepali PS SCH 21230104201 9668864220

98 07-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

99 08-07-2024 Monday Padhanpali I AWC AWC 21392010416 9938774125 828045815

Siljuri AWC AWC 21392010516 9938878588 828045815

100 09-07-2024 Tuesday Padhanpali II AWC AWC 21392010322 9777932573 828045815

Kenalpada AWC AWC 21392010332 9438012708 828045815

101 10-07-2024 Wednesday Padhanpali UPS SCH 21230104601 8018587276

102 11-07-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

103 12-07-2024 Friday Kuibahal II AWC AWC 21392010324 9938984399 8280425811

Anandapur PS SCH 21230105601 7894724430

104 13-07-2024 Saturday Kuibahal I AWC AWC 21392010313 7750895598 8280425810

JULY : 2024

Total



105 14-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

106 15-07-2024 Monday Kuibahal III AWC AWC 21392010314 8658083742 8280425812

107 16-07-2024 Tuesday Kuibahal IV AWC AWC 21392010315 7077138128 8280425812

108 17-07-2024 Wednesday MOHARAM

109 18-07-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

110 19-07-2024 Friday Kuibahal UPS SCH 21230105603 7894619544

111 20-07-2024 Saturday

112 21-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

113 22-07-2024 Monday kuibahal HS SCH 21230105602 9937393548

114 23-07-2024 Tuesday

115 24-07-2024 Wednesday Amamunda I AWC AWC 21392010301 8280425796

Amamunda II AWC AWC 21392010302 7008405724

116 25-07-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

117 26-07-2024 Friday Amamunda UPS SCH 21230103801 9178700252

118 27-07-2024 Saturday Naktamunda AWC AWC 21392010320 8144451331 9178645084

119 28-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

120 29-07-2024 Monday Naktamunda PS SCH 21230104502 8018316059

121 30-07-2024 Tuesday Siali I AWC AWC 21392010325 8280425813

122 31-07-2024 Wednesday Siali II AWC AWC 21392010326 8260911682 8280425813

Siali III AWC AWC 21392010327 7326950821 8280425813

123 01-08-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

124 02-08-2024 Friday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

125 03-08-2024 Saturday Siali PS SCH 21230105902

126 04-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

127 05-08-2024 Monday Siali GTOUPS SCH 21230105901 7749807459

128 06-08-2024 Tuesday Manoranjanpur AWC AWC 21392010319 6371544084 8280425817

Kendupali AWC AWC 21392010329 6371253994 8280425817

Manoranjan pur PS SCH 21230105402 8328977048

129 07-08-2024 Wednesday Babupali UPS SCH 21230105401 9937389043

130 08-08-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

131 09-08-2024 Friday Babupali I AWC AWC 21392010303 8280425817

132 10-08-2024 Saturday Babupali II AWC AWC 21392010304 8658446038 8280425817

133 11-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

134 12-08-2024 Monday Chaukamal AWC AWC 21392010306 9777201220 8280425818

Chaukamal PS SCH 21230105501 9937932974

135 13-08-2024 Tuesday Mahada I AWC AWC 21392010316 9337202609 8280425816

136 14-08-2024 Wednesday Mahada II AWC AWC 21392010317 9861478957 8280425816

Mahada III AWC AWC 21392010318 9556211494 8280425816

137 15-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY

138 16-08-2024 Friday Mahada UPS SCH 21230105701/2 9556926618

139 17-08-2024 Saturday

140 18-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

141 19-08-2024 Monday JHULANA PURNIMA

142 20-08-2024 Tuesday Gaddera AWC AWC 21392010334 9078474686 8280425816

143 21-08-2024 Wednesday Indira Awas AWC AWC 21392010330 9668770800 8280425816

144 22-08-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

145 23-08-2024 Friday Mahada HS SCH 21230105001 7008293862

146 24-08-2024 Saturday

147 25-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

148 26-08-2024 Monday JANMASTAMI

149 27-08-2024 Tuesday Banjipali AWC AWC 21392010602 9337672933 8280425804

Banjipali HP AWC AWC 21392010632 8018808086 8280425804

AUGUST : 2024

Total



150 28-08-2024 Wednesday Banjipali PS SCH 21230105001 9178389232

151 29-08-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

152 30-08-2024 Friday Kaudaimunda UPS SCH 21230107601 7894777871

153 31-08-2024 Saturday

154 01-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

155 02-09-2024 Monday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

156 03-09-2024 Tuesday Charada UPS SCH 21230103201 9937585383

157 04-09-2024 Wednesday

158 05-09-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

159 06-09-2024 Friday Charada HS SCH 21230103251 9938817739

160 07-09-2024 Saturday GANESHPUJA

161 08-09-2024 Sunday NUAKHAI

162 09-09-2024 Monday Sankara NUHS SCH 21230107703/04 8270211323

163 10-09-2024 Tuesday

164 11-09-2024 Wednesday

165 12-09-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

166 13-09-2024 Friday Sankara NUHS SCH 21230107703/04 8270211323

167 14-09-2024 Saturday Fulmuthi PS SCH 21230103501 8917524716

168 15-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

169 16-09-2024 Monday
BIRTHDAY OF PROFET 

MOHAMMAD

170 17-09-2024 Tuesday Fulmuthi AUPS SCH 21230103502 9438771541

171 18-09-2024 Wednesday Ghantopali UPS SCH 21230105102 7894247626

172 19-09-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

173 20-09-2024 Friday Katapali PS SCH 21230105301 9777570996

174 21-09-2024 Saturday Kaintara UPS SCH 7894247626

175 22-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

176 23-09-2024 Monday Kalinga Jr College 
Jr.Coll

ege
21230104651 9437194891

177 24-09-2024 Tuesday Mahada Jr College
Jr.Coll

ege
9439277017

178 25-09-2024 Wednesday

179 26-09-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

180 27-09-2024 Friday Sri Jagannath College
Jr.Coll

ege
21230101642 9937453145

181 28-09-2024 Saturday

182 29-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

183 30-09-2024 Monday
Baunsuni Womens 

College

Jr.Coll

ege
21230101681 7978927190

184 01-10-2024 Tuesday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

185 02-10-2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI

186 03-10-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

187 04-10-2024 Friday Bagbahali AWC AWC 21392010601 8917374838 8280425802

188 05-10-2024 Saturday Kaudiamunda AWC AWC 21392010617 9937331663 8280425797

Tamultikra AWC AWC 21392010624 6370337968 8280425797

189 06-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

SEPTEMBER : 2024

OCTOBER : 2024

Total

Total



190 07-10-2024 Monday Sankara I AWC AWC 21392010618 9878798794 8280425798

Kolpada PS SCH 21230107702 9938694638

191 08-10-2024 Tuesday Sankara V AWC AWC 21392010622 9777224544 8280425800

Sankara VI AWC AWC 21392010623 9937931270 8280425800

192 09-10-2024 Wednesday Sankara II AWC AWC 21392010619 6372251588 8280425798

Karnagoth AWC AWC 21392010631 8249820106 8280425839

193 10-10-2024 Thursday MAHASAPTAMI

194 11-10-2024 Friday MAHAASTAMI

195 12-10-2024 Saturday MAHANAVAMI

196 13-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

197 14-10-2024 Monday Sankara III AWC AWC 21392010624 8018406304 8280425799

Sankara IV AWC AWC 21392010621 9178756453 8280425799

198 15-10-2024 Tuesday Charada I AWC AWC 21392010401 9777240234 8280425836

Charada II AWC AWC 21392010402 9437543547 8280425836

199 16-10-2024 Wednesday KUMAR PURNIMA

200 17-10-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

201 18-10-2024 Friday Charada III AWC AWC 21392010403 9178623421 8280425837

202 19-10-2024 Saturday Charada IV AWC AWC 21392010404 6371139019 8280425837

203 20-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

204 21-10-2024 Monday Fulmuthi I AWC AWC 21392010406 7681049702 8280425835

Fulmuthi II AWC AWC 21392010407 9178300358 8280425835

205 22-10-2024 Tuesday Fulmuthi III AWC AWC 21392010408 7684805535 8280425835

Fulmuthi IV AWC AWC 21392010429 9777338838 8280425835

206 23-10-2024 Wednesday P. Sahajabahal AWC AWC 21392010017 7008405035 8280425848

P.Sahajabahal PS SCH 21230103702 6391690946

207 24-10-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

208 25-10-2024 Friday Ghantopali I AWC AWC 21392010610 7608096358 8280425842

Ghantopali II AWC AWC 21392010611 8018879374 8280425842

209 26-10-2024 Saturday Ghantopali III AWC AWC 21392010612 9178092793 8280425842

210 27-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

211 28-10-2024 Monday Katapali AWC AWC 21392010616 9078258197 8280425819

Bastipada AWC AWC 21392010628 9937457046 8280425819

212 29-10-2024 Tuesday Katapali HP AWC AWC 21392010630 7077255817 8280425819

Nuapada AWC AWC 21392010629 9178414405 8280425819

213 30-10-2024 Wednesday Kaintara I AWC AWC 21392010613 9938222032 8280425840

Kaintara II AWC AWC 21392010614 7894191192 8280425840

214 31-10-2024 Thursday DIPAWALI

215 01-11-2024 Friday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

216 02-11-2024 Saturday Kaintara III AWC AWC 21392010615 9937763698 8280425840

Baidadera AWC AWC 21392010616 9437457509 8280425840

217 03-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

218 04-11-2024 Monday Fabsi I AWC AWC 21392010608 9668333342 8280425841

Fabsi II AWC AWC 21392010609 9556548499 8280425841

Uparpada AWC AWC 21392010627 9556042757 8280425841

219 05-11-2024 Tuesday Fabsi UPS SCH 21230101901 9938680154

220 06-11-2024 Wednesday Bhikabahali AWC AWC 21392010607 8280425841

221 07-11-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

222 08-11-2024 Friday Bhikabahali PS SCH 21230101801 9938847471

223 09-11-2024 Saturday Baunsuni IV AWC AWC 21392010606 9556630819 8280425839

224 10-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

225 11-11-2024 Monday Baunsuni II AWC AWC 21392010604 7855813153 8280425838

226 12-11-2024 Tuesday Baunsuni III AWC AWC 21392010605 9668215129 8280425839

NOVEMBER : 2024

Total



227 13-11-2024 Wednesday Baunsuni I AWC AWC 21392010624 9178139250 8280425838

Gandhinagarpada AWC AWC 21392010626 6371043673 8280425838

228 14-11-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

229 15-11-2024 Friday RAHASA PURNIMA

230 16-11-2024 Saturday DBHS Bausuni SCH 21230101602 7735683881

231 17-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

232 18-11-2024 Monday Bishipali NPS SCH 21230101603 9437569579

233 19-11-2024 Tuesday Baunsuni UPS SCH 21230101601 9938847471

234 20-11-2024 Wednesday

235 21-11-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

22-11-2024 Friday Gargadbahl I AWC AWC 21392010409 9938259192 8280425847

Tikrapada AWC AWC 21392010430 8456048882 8280425847

Gargadbahal II AWC 21392010410 6371510566 8280425847

236 23-11-2024 Friday Gargadbahal UPS SCH 21230107901 8144256276

238 24-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

237 25-11-2024 Monday Ghodadhar AWC AWC 21392010411 8658246109 8280425852

Deherigoth AWC AWC 21392010405 9337851802 8280425852

239 26-11-2024 Tuesday Ghodadhar UPS SCH 21230106201 9938250870

240 27-11-2024 Wednesday Pandkital AWC AWC 21392010433 6372063493 8280425852

Pandkital UPS SCH 21230106701 8018532300

242 28-11-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

241 29-11-2024 Friday Sansamura I AWC AWC 21392010421 9178052634 8280425853

Sansamura II AWC AWC 21392010422 8658930046 8280425853

244 30-11-2024 Saturday Sansamura PS SCH 21230106901 7894810374

245 01-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

246 02-12-2024 Monday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

247 03-12-2024 Tuesday Kartang I AWC AWC 21392010412 9556234140 8280425854

Kartang II AWC AWC 21392010413 9938302987 8280425855

248 04-12-2024 Wednesday Kartang III AWC AWC 21392010414 7853819967 8280425855

Gariapali AWC AWC 21392010431 8480689036 8280425849

249 05-12-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

250 06-12-2024 Friday Kartang PS SCH 21230106303 9437761598

251 07-12-2024 Saturday Kartang GTOUPS SCH 21230106301 9439574909

252 08-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

253 09-12-2024 Monday Kartang HS SCH 21230106302 9937648501

254 10-12-2024 Tuesday

255 11-12-2024 Wednesday Sakma I AWC AWC 21392010618 9337748362 8280425851

Sakama II AWC AWC 21392010619 9937866564 8280425851

256 12-12-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

257 13-12-2024 Friday Sakma UPS SCH 9937219390

258 14-12-2024 Saturday Shantipada AWC AWC 21392010620 7749099059 8280425851

Shantipada PS SCH 21230106302 9861359994

259 15-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

260 16-12-2024 Monday Padhanpali AWC AWC 21392010322 7894640206 8480425850

261 17-12-2024 Tuesday Mahadevpali AWC AWC 21392010415 9668835032 8280425849

262 18-12-2024 Wednesday Mahadevpali PS SCH 21230106401 9937716149

263 19-12-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

264 20-12-2024 Friday Tulundupali III AWC AWC 21392010428 7735140049 8280425846

Jharapada PS SCH 21230108101 9337826421

265 21-12-2024 Saturday Nagapali AWC AWC 21392010432 8260454451 8280425850

Nagapali PS SCH 21230106501 9348478407

DECEMBER : 2024
Total



266 22-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

267 23-12-2024 Monday Tulundupali PS SCH 21230108103 8917202457

Tulundupali AUPS SCH 21230108103 9777196462

268 24-12-2024 Tuesday Tulundupali I AWC AWC 21392010426 7684089417 8280425845

269 25-12-2024 Wednesday XMAS DAY

270 26-12-2024 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

271 27-12-2024 Friday Tulundupali II AWC AWC 21392010427 9692175927 8280425845

Khatiapda AWC AWC 21392010432 8144590523 8280425845

272 28-12-2024 Saturday Seledi I AWC AWC 21392010423 8658876201 8280425843

Seledi IV AWC AWC 21392010435 6372246193 8280425843

273 29-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

274 30-12-2024 Monday Seledi III AWC AWC 21392010425 8144796424 8280425844

Seledi Jharpada AWC AWC 21392010434 7735140049 8280425844
275 31-12-2024 Tuesday Seledi II AWC AWC 21392010424 9692510886 8280425844

276 01-01-2025 Wednesday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

277 02-01-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

278 03-01-2025 Friday Rahila AWC AWC 21392010236 7682094182

Jharapada AWC AWC 21392010222 7847811375 7682094182

279 04-01-2025 Saturday Rahila HP AWC AWC 21392010237 7894248112 7682094182

Papakshyaya AWC AWC 21392010235 9938791316 7682094182

280 05-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

281 06-01-2025 Monday Seledi NUPS SCH 21230106301 8260358818

282 07-01-2025 Tuesday

283 08-01-2025 Wednesday

284 09-01-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

285 10-01-2025 Friday Seledi HS SCH 21230108002 9348296248

286 11-01-2025 Saturday

287 12-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

288 13-01-2025 Monday SAIEC Seledi SCH 9337077034

289 14-01-2025 Tuesday

290 15-01-2025 Wednesday MAKAR SANKRANTI

291 16-01-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

292 17-01-2025 Friday Jharpda NPS SCH 21230108101 6370289984

293 18-01-2025 Saturday Kolpada PS SCH 21230108001 7873351396

294 19-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

295 20-01-2025 Monday Jamchhapar AWC AWC 21392010211 9178840232 7852928552
G.G Chowk NPS SCH 21230109902 8328895295

296 21-01-2025 Tuesday Bhamarapali AWC AWC 21392010204 9178961611 7682094182

297 22-01-2025 Wednesday Bhamarpali UPS SCH 21230701101 9437120038

298 23-01-2025 Thursday NETAJI JAYANTI

299 24-01-2025 Friday Urley AWC AWC 21392010240 7077662315 7682094182

25-01-2025 Saturday Urley HP AWC AWC 21392010241 8018222323 7682094182

Kairapali AWC AWC 21392010212 8018222323 7682094182

301 26-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

300 27-01-2025 Monday Jagdalpur AWC AWC 21392010225 9040048133 7852928552

Nuapali AWC AWC 21392010233 6372654310 7852928552

302 28-01-2025 Tuesday Jabda AWC AWC 21392010224 8917438273 7852928552

Jabda Koplada AWC AWC 21392010210 8018321053 7852928552

303 29-01-2025 Wednesday Patharkhandi I AWC AWC 21392010323 9938406202 8280425794

Patharkhandi II AWC AWC 21392010324 9938342100 8280425794

305 30-01-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

304 31-01-2025 Friday Julunda I AWC AWC 21392010308 9777423330 8280425793

JANUARY : 2025

Total



307 01-02-2025 Saturday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

308 02-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

306 03-02-2025 Monday Julunda II AWC AWC 21392010309 8260579217 8280425793

04-02-2025 Tuesday Jagannath Vihar AWC AWC 21392010307 7326088084 8280425793

309 05-02-2025 Wednesday Bileibahali AWC AWC 21392010305 8249889940 8280425795

Mahubahali AWC AWC 21392010331 9668635715 8280425795

312 06-02-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

310 07-02-2025 Friday Rangapur AWC AWC 21392010333 9337296713 8280425795

Jibandadar AWC AWC 21392010328 7853864194 8280425794

311 08-02-2025 Saturday Khurdiabahal AWC AWC 21392010311 6370874515 8080425792

Kalsepali AWC AWC 21392010310 6370227871 8080425792

315 09-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

313 10-02-2025 Monday Padhanpali I AWC AWC 21392010416 9938774125 8280425815

Siljuri AWC AWC 21392010516 9938878588 8280425815

314 11-02-2025 Tuesday Padhanpali II AWC AWC 21392010322 9777932573 8280425815

Kenalpada AWC AWC 21392010332 9348012708 8280425815

316 12-02-2025 Wednesday Kuibahal II AWC AWC 21392010313 9938384399 8280425811

319 13-02-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

320 14-02-2025 Friday SARASWATI PUJA

317 15-02-2025 Saturday Kuibahal I AWC AWC 21392010312 9040261684 8280425810

322 16-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

318 17-02-2025 Monday Kuibahal III AWC AWC 21392010314 8658083742 8280425812

18-02-2025 Tuesday Kuibahal IV AWC AWC 21392010315 7077138128 8280425812

321 19-02-2025 Wednesday Amamunda I AWC AWC 21392010301 6370986907 8280425796

Amamunda II AWC AWC 21392010302 7008405724 8280425796

326 20-02-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

323 21-02-2025 Friday Naktamunda AWC AWC 21392010320 8144451331 9178645084

324 22-02-2025 Saturday Siali I AWC AWC 21392010325 6370414905 8280425813

329 23-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

325 24-02-2025 Monday Siali II AWC AWC 21392010326 8260911682 8280425813

Siali III AWC AWC 21392010327 7326950821 8280425813

327 25-02-2025 Tuesday Manoranjanpur AWC AWC 21392010319 6371544084 8280425817

Kendupali AWC AWC 21392010329 6371252994 8280425817

332 26-02-2025 Wednesday MAHASIVARATRI

333 27-02-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

328 28-02-2025 Friday Chaukamal AWC AWC 21392010306 9777201220 8280425818

335 01-03-2025 Saturday
REPORT AND RETURN 

DAY

336 02-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

330 03-03-2025 Monday Babupali I AWC AWC 21392010303 6372641768 8280425817

331 04-03-2025 Tuesday Babupali II AWC AWC 21392010304 8658446038 8280425817

339 05-03-2025 Wednesday
PANCHAYATIRAJ 

DIWAS

06-03-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

334 07-03-2025 Friday Mahada I AWC AWC 21392010316 9337202609 8280425816

337 08-03-2025 Saturday Mahada II AWC AWC 21392010317 9861478957 8280425816

Mahada III AWC AWC 21392010318 9556211494 8280425816

343 09-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

MARCH : 2025

FEBRUARY : 2025

Total

Total



338 10-03-2025 Monday Indira Awas AWC AWC 21392010330 9668770800 8280425816

Gaddera AWC AWC 21392010334 9078474686 8280425816

340 11-03-2025 Tuesday Banjipali AWC AWC 21392010602 9337672933 8280425804

Banjipali HP AWC AWC 21392010632 8018808086 8280425804

341 12-03-2025 Wednesday SVVM Sansamura SCH 7978297424

347 13-03-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

348 14-03-2025 Friday HOLI

349 15-03-2025 Saturday

350 16-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

351 17-03-2025 Monday

352 18-03-2025 Tuesday

353 19-03-2025 Wednesday

354 20-03-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

355 21-03-2025 Friday

356 22-03-2025 Saturday

357 23-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

358 24-03-2025 Monday

359 25-03-2025 Tuesday

360 26-03-2025 Wednesday

361 27-03-2025 Thursday REFFERAL DAY

362 28-03-2025 Friday

363 29-03-2025 Saturday

364 30-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY

365 31-03-2025 Monday

Total


